Race Date
September 11, 2015

2015 Pirates Cove 5km & 1 Mille Fun Run

Final Team Results

Pirates Cove 5km

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 1 Timuguana Country Club Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:41:57.9
1 56  Troy King Jacksonville FL M 2 2 18:14.9 18:14.9
2 58  Dean Krueger Jacksonville FL M 3 5 18:36.7 36:51.6
3 65  Nick Napoleon Jacksonville FL M 7 12 20:58.8 57:50.5
4 29  Scott Douglas Jacksonville FL M 10 22 21:56.9 1:19:147.4
5 14  John Crawford Jacksonville FL M 11 33 22:10.4 1:41:57.9
6 79  Nadia Williams Jacksonville FL F 13 46 23:14.3 2:05:12.3
7 86  Parham Cook M 14 60 23:50.4 2:29:02.7
8 71 Jennifer Paris Jacksonville FL F 15 75 24:10.4 2:53:13.2
9 2  Clint Avret Jacksonville FL M 16 91 24:16.6 3:17:29.8
10 46  Rebekah Hagan Jacksonville FL F 17 108 24:26.2 3:41:56.0
11 76  Marco Turra Jacksonville FL M 18 126 24:50.5 4:06:46.6
12 21  Carl Dawson Jacksonville FL M 20 146 25:07.0 4:31:53.7
13 26  Kelly Donovan Jacksonville FL F 22 168 25:13.3 4:57:07.0
14 59  Jason Kuder jacksonville FL M 23 191 25:36.7 5:22:43.8
15 20  Rebekah Davis Jacksonville FL F 26 217 26:40.9 5:49:24.7
16 7 Whit Carey Jacksonville FL M 27 244 26:52.4 6:16:17.2
17 18  Daniel Davis Jacksonville FL M 28 272 27:24.2 6:43:41.4
18 87  Nathan Stuart M 29 301 27:37.6 7:11:19.1
19 60 Thomas Light Jacksonville FL M 31 332 29:25.3 7:40:44.5
20 6 Kate Carey Jacksonville FL F 32 364 29:25.6 8:10:10.1
21 16  Caroline Davis Jacksonville FL F 33 397 29:48.6 8:39:58.7
22 62  John Magevney Jacksonville FL M 34 431 30:32.3 9:10:31.0
23 3  Georgia Avret Jacksonville FL F 35 466 31:16.0 9:41:47.0
24 64  Kerri Napoleon Jacksonville FL F 37 503 33:18.1 10:15:05.2
25 28  Heather Douglas Jacksonville FL F 38 541 33:18.2 10:48:23.5
26 40  Patrick George Jacksonville FL M 42 583 34:32.9 11:22:56.4
27 41  Robert George Jacksonville FL M 43 626 34:33.3 11:57:29.7
28 13 Nikki Clanton Jacksonville FL F 44 670 35:17.8 12:32:47.5
29 1  Ayesha Arif Jacksonville FL F 45 715 35:52.5 13:08:40.0
30 75  Jess Simmons jacksonville FL M 46 761 36:24.8 13:45:04.9
31 51  Agnes Hughes Jacksonville FL F 47 808 36:33.4 14:21:38.4
32 53  Christine Hughes Jacksonville FL F 48 856 36:40.8 14:58:19.3
33 74  Eric Sanford Jacksonville FL M 49 905 37:23.5 15:35:42.8
Team - 2 Florida Yacht Club Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:47:37.2

1 106  Tim Stegnik M 1 1 17:51.2 17:51.2
2 103  Nick Hochstein M 5 6 19:17.1 37.08.3
3 81  Matt Worsham Jacksonville FL M 6 12 19:36.1 56:44.4
4 37  Alise Ferranti Jacksonville FL F 19 31 25:02.7 1:21:47.2
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2015 Pirates Cove 5km & 1 Mille Fun Run
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2 Florida Yacht Club

Cathy McQuade
Naomi Easterling
Beth Exline
Rachel Chewning
Karen Worsham

3 Unattached

Dylan Nelson

Lee Poechmann
Logan Bernhart
Heather Hentze
Allison Adams
Christy Gilbert
Unknown Partic. 104
Robin Owen
Unknown Partic. 105

Final Team Results

Pirates Cove 5km

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

M T M T 7

24
36
40
41
50

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times):

Orange Park FL
Fernandina Beach FL

Jacksonville FL

Saint Marys GA
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1:47:37.2

55 25:50.0 1:47:37.2

91 31:29.8 2:19:07.0

131 33:50.6 2:52:57.6

172 33:50.6 3:26:48.3

222 43:49.5 4:10:37.9
1:50:02.1

4 19:01.8 19:01.8

12 21:18.0 40:19.8

21 21:34.6 1:01:545

33 22:56.4 1:24:50.9

54 25:11.1 1:50:02.1

79 26:26.5 2:16:28.6

109 28:12.2 2:44:40.9

148 33:21.5 3:18:02.4

199 43:49.7 4:01:52.2
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